3
6
k
V
W
 3
6
W 36

• Floor coverings
• Panel lighting
Type Designation
WK 36-901221 / 26-29
WT 36-901221 / 26-29
WM 36-901221 / 26
WL 36-901226-V36
WH 36-901226
WÜ 36-901226-29
Cable panel
Transformer feeder panel
Measuring panel
Circuit-breaker panel
Riser panel
Bus sectionalizer panel
Weight approx.kg
300 / 320
320 / 340
380 / 400
750
230
350
Drawing-no.
HA2-100530
HA2-100530
HA2-100530
HA2-099749
HA2-099749
HA2-099749
Order No. 3-81707841 • 02-07
Fig. 11: 36 kV Cable riser panel
ELEKTROTECHNISCHE WERKE
FRITZ DRIESCHER & SÖHNE GMBH
D-85366 MOOSBURG  •  TEL. +49 87 61 6 81-0  • FAX +49 87 61 68 12 30
Dimensions, weights , diagrams and descriptions in this brochure are non-binding. Subject to change without notice.
Printed on chlorine free bleached paper. For nature´s sake.
switching • electricity • safely
2
3
4
5
9
11
2
5
11
13
1200 1200